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YemnioHaT U-19

2023/24 24-i Typ, MaT4 Ne185

CyboTa, 13.04.2024, 12:00, "MonogixHun", MNMontaea. 17°C.

P
faseciasy
N

«Bopckna» MonTtaBa

AweHko AMnTpo

Mpyc Ctanicnas (K)
I30TOB [aHunno

CeniH JeHunc
PomaHeub Enyapn
TiweHko BiTanin
OpeHuoB MukuTa
lanac Tapac
bynraTtos Oemung
LLleB4eHko OnekcaHgp
OcTpoBCbKUI Bnagucnas

3anacHi

1

95
19
16
77
99
5

10
40
8

peyko OaHnin
XoMmeHKo [MaBsio
byran Bagum
Fopobeub ApTem
KyxTa Makcum
Cepatok Aptem
KopcyH Innga
Kpeuyn OMutpo
YepHuw OMunTtpo
Kpusobok Makcum

TpeHep
AHOpywak Is

ApbiTp:

Ky3uk Oner

AcucTeHT 1:

BoaHapyyk AHOpPIN
ACUCTEHT 2:

JliobiHeub PomaH

4-v apbiTp:

Cepatok [eHnc
Crnioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
KpaH OnekcaHgp

7:2

(@)

WAXTAP

«WaxTap» [loHeuUbK

36

OO UL B WN

9
10
11

barnanm Poctncnas
Mywkapbos Oner (K)
bawmapiH OnekcaHap
Nauabingse Jlyka
Orapkos Mukona
JloceHKo IBaH
tOweHko OnekcaHap
byHpaw Bacunb
Toipos XycpaBs
LlykaHoB BikTop
KHs13€B €Erop

3anacHi

1

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Kpaseub Bragucnas
PeweTHikoB Mixain
aNnoHCbKUI BaneHTuH
AAHOBIY EBreH
CmeTaHa JleHunc
TpuaHeHko borpaH
Jlomara OnekcaHgp
Mwy, BiTanin
besknenHun Omnutpo
JlemMyeHKo AHTOH

TpeHep
Benik Onekcin
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CyboTa

YemnioHaT U-19, 2023/24, 24-n Typ, MaTy Nel85
, 13.04.2024, 12:00, "MonogixxHun", Montasa. 17°C.

«Bopckna» MonTasa

15 OcTpoBCbKUn Bnagucnas

14 OpeHuoB MuknTa

15 OcTpoBCbKMI Bnagncnas
26 Mpyc CraHicnas
31 AweHko OMnTpO

41 bynratos [lemung

15 OcTpoBCbKMI Bnaancnas

15 OcTpoBCbKMI Bnagncnae
99 Cepgarok ApTem

3 lanac Tapac

40 YepHuw OMunTpo

35 [30T0B daHuno

37 LeB4yeHko OnekcaHap

14 OpeHuoB MukuTa

95 XomeHkKo [MaBno

41 bynratos [lemung

19 byran Bagum

37 WeB4yeHko OnekcaHap
10 Kpeuyn AmMutpo

26 Mpyc CraHicnas

26 Mpyc CtaHicnhas

YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs

N
N

N
N

®

4'

24"

28'

31

39'

43"

45+2'

51

53'

53'

60"

60"

64"

77

79'

79'

79'

80'

85!

85!

85!

87'

90+1'

N

N
N

N
N

«WaxTap» [loHeubK

3 bawmapiH OnekcaHgp

9 Toipos XycpaBs
21 [lem4yeHKO AHTOH

7 OweHko OnekcaHap

8 byHOaw Bacunb

16 CmeTaHa [leHuc
11 KHA3€B €rop

13 PeweTHikoB Mixain

4 Nauabinze Jlyka

20 be3knenHun Omnutpo
5 Orapkos Mukona

14 FanoHCbKMiA BaneHTuH

& ron

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

XKoBTa KapTKa

B Lpyra xosTa kapTka

(R AsToron

. YepBoHa KapTKa

&) MerHanbTi
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2023/24, 24-n Typ, MaTy Nel85
Cyb6oTa, 13.04.2024, 12:00, "MonogixHuin", Montasa. 17°C.

7:2
«Bopckna» MonTtaBa «WaxTap» [oHeLbK
90+3' @) 16 CMmeTaHa [leHuc
YMOBHI 03Ha4YeHHs
@ ron XKoBTa KapTka l Zpyra xosTa kapTka . YepBoHa KapTka
W HepeanizosaHHwi neHansTi N 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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